Student
4th grade

Category

Catherin¢ Hubbard
Colin McGowan
Kohki Kawashima
Maren Hoffman
Morgan Miller

Aria Reynolds
Lidia Mongiardo
Emerson Van Metre

Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences
Plant Sciences

Plant Sciences - Team

Plant Sciences - Team

Microbiology
Medical and Health Sciences
Medical and Health Sciences

Lucy Bell
Carly Repass
Avery  Curry
Daniel  Whitley
Beck Bailey
Pinkie Lin

Spencer Gibson
Delilah  Gooch

Ansley  Schill
Jacob Romesberg
Kate Jacobs
Hajira  Syed

Annie  Jurgenson

Audrey Baxter
Avery  thompson
Sophia Gradek
Katherine Haynes
Avneesh Kudrimoti
Janeva Lakin

Kennedy Moughamian

Marielle Tudiunda

William Pearcy
Zachary Wieting

Stina Bauer
Ainjini  Patra
Lois Badgett
Ismael Raissi

Louis DeSalvo
Drew Feck
Aubrey Stumbo

OleksancHavrylyuk
Kate DeHoag
Havi Sheth

Chloe Evans

Chemistry
Chemistry

Earth &amp; Environmental Sciences
Earth &amp; Environmental Sciences

Engineering
Engineering
Physics and Astronomy
Physics and Astronomy

Middle School

Animal Sciences
Animal Sciences
Animal Sciences
Animal Sciences
Animal Sciences

Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences
Behavioral and Social Sciences

Cellular and Molecular Biology
Cellular and Molecular Biology

Biomedical and Health Sciences
Biomedical and Health Sciences
Biomedical and Health Sciences
Biomedical and Health Sciences

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

2nd
1st
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
1st

2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

3rd

2nd
1st

2nd

3rd
1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

3rd*

1st*

BC

BC

BC

Cassidy Elem
Ashland Elem.
Veterans Park Elem.
Ashland Elem.
Ashland Elem.

Cowan Elem.
Maxwell Elem.
Cassidy Elem.

Cassidy Elem.
Ashland Elem.
Morgan Elem.
Sandersville Elem.
Clays Mill Elem.
Meadowthorpe Elem.
Clays Mill Elem.
Clays Mill Elem.

Garret Morgan Elem.

Lex. Christian Acad.
Beaumont MS

Stonewall Elem.
Christ the King Sch.
Morton MS

Beaumont MS
Lexington Sch.

Morton MS

Tates Creek MS
Morton MS

Beaumont MS



Audrey Odhiambo
Jacob  Hall

Haasini Beeram
Tejas  Basneth
Bea McCoy
Aaron  George
Jane Ast Saylor
Emma Natof
Caitlyn Douglas
Annie  Noble
Sanjana Chopra
Joshua Jeong
Jackson VanlLeer

Lars Myrup
Tucker Riggs
Timothy Li

Jayden Jeong
Kate Hastings

Lilly Meyer
Tyler McSpadden

Sashank Jagannathan

Liam Detijen

Eve Peterson
Carter Mack

Ekansh Gupta
Aubrey Higginbotham
Mackenz Hattrick
Sarah  Craven

William Bailey
Nolan  Corman
Jeremiah Jury
Nathan Nanninga
Ava Pelphrey
Ben Schwartz
Vihaan Vekaria

Omar  Yacoub Agha
Delaney Brown

Chemistry
Chemistry

Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science
Earth and Environmental Science

Engineering Technology: Statics and Dynamics
Engineering Technology: Statics and Dynamics
Engineering Technology: Statics and Dynamics

Robotics and Intelligent Machines
Robotics and Intelligent Machines

Materials Science
Materials Science

Mathematics

Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology
Microbiology

Physics and Astronomy
Physics and Astronomy
Physics and Astronomy
Physics and Astronomy
Physics and Astronomy
Physics and Astronomy
Physics and Astronomy

Plant Sciences
Plant Sciences

Maeve Hensley-Johnsol Plant Sciences

Neya Sathya
Ghadeer Al Zubade
Nakul  Agastya
Hannah Spicer
Violet  Maloney

Plant Sciences
Plant Sciences
Plant Sciences
Plant Sciences
Plant Sciences

2nd*

1st

3rd

4th

1st

1st
2nd*

1st

2nd

1st
2nd

1st

3rd
1st

2nd

1st
2nd

3rd

BC

NE

Hayes MS

SCAPA

SCAPA

Beaumont MS

Parks Elem.

BC, ir Morton MS

BC

BC

NE

BC

no show

1st
3rd
2nd

NE

SCAPA

Beaumont MS
Morton MS

Lex. Christian Acad.
Beaumont MS

Hayes MS

Christ the King Elem.
Christ the King Elem.

Tates Creek Middle

Beaumont MS
Morton MS

Wellington Elem.

SCAPA
Morton MS
Meadowthorpe Elem.
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